
 ROUTE NO. 2 

BUS NO. –  PB 13V 4250 

DRIVER NAME – JAGTAR SIGNH  

CONTACT NO. – 95693 82000 

S.N. VILLAGE/TOWN TIME 

1 BANGA 6:50 A.M. 

2 BUSHERA 7:00 A.M. 

3 HAMIRGARH 

( MAIN ROAD) 

7:20 A.M. 

4 HAMIRGARH PIND 7:30 A.M. 

5 SCHOOL 7:50 A.M. 

6 SALEMGARH 

LOCAL 

7:55 A.M. 

7 SCHOOL 8:20 A.M. 

 

 ROUTE NO. 4 

BUS NO. –  PB–13AB–2179 

DRIVER NAME – DILBARA SINGH  

CONTACT NO. –9872505258 
 

S.N. VILLAGE/TOWN TIME 

1 KUDNI 6:50 A.M. 

2 RAMPURA 7:00 A.M. 

3 GANOUTA 7:05 A.M. 

4 GHUMAR GHAT 7:15 A.M. 

5 PHULAD PIND 7:25 A.M. 

6 MAKROR SAHIB  7:30 A.M. 

7 SCHOOL 7:50 A.M. 

8 LOCAL 7:55 A.M  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 ROUTE NO. 9 

BUS NO. –  PB–13T–9227 

DRIVER NAME – SUBASH CHAND 

CONTACT NO. – 9316010902 
 

S.N. VILLAGE/TOWN TIME 

1 THASKA 6:50 A.M. 

2 BHULLAN 6:55 A.M. 

3 RAMGARH GUJRAN  7:10 A.M. 

4 MANDVI 7:20 A.M. 

5 BHUNDER BHAINI 7:50A.M. 

6 SCHOOL 8:00 A.M. 

 

 ROUTE NO. 08 

BUS NO. –  PB–13AL–6921 

DRIVER NAME –MALKEET SINGH 

CONTACT NO. – 9815040631 

S.N. VILLAGE/TOWN TIME 

1 BAMNIWALA 6:50 A.M. 

2 MAHASINGH WALA 6:55 A.M. 

3 GELAN 7:05 A.M. 

4 KHOKHAR 7:15 A.M 

5 PHULLED FARM  7:25 A.M. 

6 MAKROR SAHIB PUMP 7:30 A.M. 

7 MAKROR SAHIB  PIND 7:35 A.M 

8 SALEMGARH MAKROR 

SAHIB ROAD 

7:45 A.M 

9 SURJAN BHAINI 7:50 A.M 

10 SCHOOL  8:00 A.M 

 


